

æITEM NO.68  
(FOR ORDERS)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1094 OF 2001

M/S. RATTNA OIL MILLS/RICE MILLS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARAMJIT SINGH & ORS.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)            Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.  
   Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
   Mrs. Reeta Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

   Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.  
   Mr. Rohit Walecha, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Malik, Adv.  
   Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.  
   (For State of Punjab)

Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.  
List for orders on 30.11.2007.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master